
 

 
 

TOCCATA-TAHOE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA & CHORUS      James Rawie  Artistic Director & Conductor 
 

17th Anniversary  December 5,  2021  •  September 18,  2022 
All dates and selections subject to change without notice 

 

 

MESSIAH • Holiday Favorites Dec. 5-26  2021 
 

Sunday, Dec. 5 3:00pm Cornerstone Church-Incline 
Friday, Dec.  10 6:30pm Trinity Lutheran Church-Gardnerville 
Sunday, Dec. 12 3:00pm Sierra Bible Church-Truckee 
Saturday,   Dec.  18 3:00pm Brewery Arts-Carson City 
Sunday,  Dec.  19 3:00pm St. Theresa Church-SouthLake  

 

MESSIAH Selections from Part 1 & Part 3 
O Holy Night-Panis Angelicus-Holiday Carols 

BRRRoque Masters  •  January 8-16,  2022 
 

Saturday, Jan. 8 3:00pm   TBA Truckee 
Sunday,  Jan. 9 3:00pm Trinity Lutheran Gardnerville 
Wed., Jan. 12 7:00pm Shepherd of the Mountains-Reno 
Saturday Jan.  15 3:00pm TBA Carson or Reno 
Sunday, Jan. 16 3:00pm TBA Incline Village 

 

Teleman Trumpet Concerto- Wm. Cates •   Organ Concerto-D.Brock      
Bach-Brandenburg Concerto #3. &   Viola Concerto-Josh Warren   

Vivaldi  Concerto for 4 violins  & Winter from 4 Seasons  
 

EPIC Elizabeth Pitcairn in Concert   2022 
 

Dvorak Violin Concerto  Elizabeth Pitcairn, guest violinist 
Mendelssohn:  Elijah 

Friday, Feb.  11 7:00pm TBA Gardnerville  
Sunday, Feb. 13 3:00pm TBA South Lake 
Friday,   Feb. 18 7:00pm TBA Reno 
Sunday,  Feb.  20 3:00pm TBA Incline Village 

 

Sat., Feb  12 3:00pm Montreux  Soiree Fundraiser 
Monday Feb 14 7pm Reno     Soiree Fundraiser 

St. Matthew Passion   April 9-15 17th Annual  
 

Saturday, Apr.  9 4:00pm Shepherd of the Mountains-Reno 
Palm Sun.  Apr. 10 4:00pm Trinity Lutheran-Gardnerville 
Wed., Apr. 13 7:00pm  TBA Truckee 
Good Fri., Apr. 15 4:00pm  TBA Incline Village 

 

Micheal Dewayne,Evangelist   Joy Strotz, Mary  Stuart Duke, Jesus   
Anne Davidson, Ania Helwing, Magdalene • C. Nelson, Judas 

Erik Linnell, Pilate • S Horst, B Earl, Witnesses 
 

CLASSY CLASSICs Happy 252nd Ludwig June 3-11 
Beethoven: Symphony # 6 Pastoral   •  Wagner  Tannhauser  

Wieniawski: Violin Concerto #2  Alex Eisenberg, guest violinist 
 

Friday,  June  3 7:00pm   TBA Gardnerville 
Sunday, June 5 4:00pm TBA Incline  
Friday, June 10 7:00pm TBA Reno 
Sunday, June   12  4:00pm TBA Truckee 
 

Sat. May 28  Soiree LakeRidge Shores- $125pers 
Sat. June 11 Soiree: -TahoeKeys $125 

BOPS  Broadway, Opera & Pops  July 1-9  
Armed Forces Medley  •   Battle Hymn of the Republic  
Sousa: STARS AND STRIPES  Baton Auction Winner! 

Copland: Hoe Down from Rodeo   Verdi: Brindis - La Traviata 
 

Friday,  July  1 7:00pm   The Chateau-Incline Village 
Sunday,  July 3 7:00pm Bartley Ranch Amphitheater-Reno 
Tuesday, July 5 6:30pm Tahoe Paradise Park-South Lake 
Saturday, July  9 6:30pm Parks Amphitheater- Truckee 
 

Sat.,  June 27   3pm  Soiree Truckee. $125pers 
Sunday,  July 10,     4pm Soiree Caughlin Ranch. $125pers 

 

 SideXside by TOCCATA     May 13-14-15   
Best local string students perform beside TOCCATA teachers 

 

Northstar Winds Chamber Music 
Aug. 5-6-7: Reno/Carson/Gardnerville 

 

TOCCATA Winds  Chamber Music 
Aug. 19-20-21: Incline/SouthLake/Gardnerville 

 

Hot August Pipes: Organ Recital-D. Brock.  Aug.15& 17 

19th 911 Memorial Concert  Sept. 10-19  
Sibelius Violin Concerto • Heidi Hatch, guest violinist      

Mozart  Requiem 
Sunday,  Sept.  11 5:00pm TBA SouthLake 
Wed., Sept.  14 7:00pm  TBA  Minden 
Friday, Sept. 16 4:00pm TBA Reno 
Sunday, Sept.  18 4:00pm   TBA Incline Village 
 

Mon. Labor Day Sept.  5   Soiree Fundraiser  TBA-5pm  $125  
Sat.,,  Sept. 10. & Sat. Sept 17    Soiree Fundraiser  TBA-5pm  $125  

 

www.ToccataTahoe.org • ToccataTahoe@gmail.com  Info:775-298-6989   Tour/Auditions: 775-833-2478 
StrotzPhotography.com  • Tax-Wisdom.com  •  Nevada Arts Council • National Endowment for the Arts • KUNR Radio 


